ST SQ

AAA
NE 14.1

AA
IA 13.2

NE 2.5

NE 2.2

NE 6.4

NE 7.1

JR
NE 13.5

LD1
NE 11.2

LD2
NE 15.5

SJ
NE 13.4

NE 14.2

SRVT
NE 8.5

SUBV
NE 1.3

VT
NE 12.1

CENTRAL ZONE/HONOR SHOOT
Event 1 ATA SINGLES CLASS - 74 Entries

ATA#

9803338

9205255

0617971

2073819

3206720

7906882

0922487

1940434

1859527

1939574
1939668

8108181

1115599

3216432

Friday 29 July 2022

NAME

Jason Krause

Jon Mead

Jeremy Bahm

Colton Kirchmann

Chris Frye

Richard Loos

Jarrett Carlisle

Jaydn Jackman

Michelle Schulte

Gavin Kuck
Makin Girmus

John Burke

Steven Loschen

Brian Pritchard

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

JR

SRVT

SRVT

JR

LD1

LD2

SJ
SJ

SRVT

SuUBV

VT

AAA

AA

AA

AA

99

99

97

98

95

96

99

97

86

95
95

98

99

100

C0-200 WINNER
Carry Over-193

Page 1 of 1



CENTRAL ZONE/HONOR SHOOT
Event 2 BILL OELTJEN HANDICAP - 66 Entries

ST SQ ATA#

(19 - 21.5)
NE 155 1939668

(22 - 24.5)
NE 104 1315449
NE 105 1314820

(25 - 27.0)
NE 13.5 0922487

Friday 29 July 2022

NAME

Makin Girmus

Marissa Christiancy
Jim Christiancy

Jarrett Carlisle

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SJ 19.0 95
LD1 22.5 97 WINNER-25-24
SUBV 225 97 25-23
JR 255 96
Page 1 of 1



ST

AAA

NE
AA

NE
NE

NE
NE

NE

NE

JR
NE

LD1

NE

LD2

NE

SJ
NE

SQ

10.1

4.4

8.5

1.3
13.1

2.2

7.2

6.3

9.3

6.1

13.4

SRVT

NE

8.1

SUBV

NE

VT
NE

2.1

12.2

CENTRAL ZONE/HONOR SHOOT
Event 3 ATA DOUBLES CLASS - 50 Entries

ATA#

9803338

7912430

8108181

1115599
8904367

1940434

1315449

2073249

1621898

1859527

1939574

8803938

9914837

3216432

Friday 29 July 2022

NAME

Jason Krause

Brad Lech

John Burke

Steven Loschen
Tim Carlisle

Jaydn Jackman

Marissa Christiancy

Clint Mumm

Jade Chapman

Michelle Schulte

Gavin Kuck

James Gelinne

Jon Marsh

Brian Pritchard

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SUBV

SRVT

SUBV

LD1

LD1

JR

LD1

LD2

SJ

SRVT

SuUBV

VT

AAA

AA

o8]

97

91

91

91
91

91

89

96

94

60

89

96

92

90

CO-45-WINNER
Carry over-44

Page 1 of 1



Champion

AAA

LD1
LD2

SJ

SRVT
SUBV

VT

CENTRAL ZONE/HONOR SHOOT

Event4 ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMP - 67 Entries

CAT CL/YD SCORE

ST
NE
NE

NE

NE
NE

NE

NE

NE

SD

NE

NE

NE

KS

NE
NE

NE

NE

NE
NE
NE

SQ ATA#

12.1
13.4

3.1

9.4
16.5

8.1
6.3
4.3
10.5
9.3
4.4
15.4
10.3

13.4
3.2

8.5
11.5

12.1
1.4
2.1

Saturday 30 July 2022

3216432

NAME
Brian Pritchard

1939574 Gavin Kuck

9803338 Jason Krause

1430114
9405329

Nels Johnson
Randy Bartling

8803938 James Gelinne

1775838

Eldon Thompson

1778582 Abby Johnson

0213685

Kirk Fowles

2073249 Clint Mumm

1418894 Wayne Moore

1315449

0811102

Marissa Christiancy

Laurene Cope

1939574 Gavin Kuck

1939668

Makin Girmus

8108181 John Burke

9914837 Jon Marsh

3216432
9911043
8203891

Brian Pritchard
Paul Teel
Randy Hansen

VT
SJ

SUBV
SRVT

SRVT

SRVT

LD1

JR

JRG

LD1

LD2

SJ
SJ

SRVT

SUBV

VT
VT
VT

AA
AA

AAA

AA
AA

w

> > O O

AA

AA

AA

AA

>

200
200

197

196
196

197

197

196

187

198

193

197

171

200
193

198

197

200
192
192

Carry Over
Carry Over

Carry Over
Carry Over

Pending OA Carry
Category Standby

Pending OA Carry
Category Standby
Category Standby

Page 1 of 1



CENTRAL ZONE/HONOR SHOOT
Event 5 JOHN SKALLBERG HANDICAP - 55 Entries

ST SQ ATA#
Champion
NE 14.3 1939668

(19 - 21.5)
NE 52 1859526

(22 - 24.5)
NE 1.4 3205830

(25 - 27.0)
NE 2.1 9803338
NE 135 0922487

Saturday 30 July 2022

NAME

Makin Girmus

Brett Chapman

Steven Elliott

Jason Krause
Jarrett Carlisle

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SJ

SUBV

SRVT

JR

19.0

21.0

23.5

27.0
26.0

99

97

94

95
95

24-24-24-WINNER
24-24-22

Page 1 of 1



ST SQ

Champion

NE 13.4

AAA
NE 10.1

A
NE 8.1

B
NE 10.5

C
NE 11.2

NE 15.1

D
NE 12.3

IA 13.2

JR
NE 13.3

LD1
NE 9.3

LD2
NE 6.4

SJ
NE 13.5

SRVT
NE 16.5

SUBV
NE 6.5

NE 16.4

VT
NE 12.1

CENTRAL ZONE/HONOR SHOOT
Event6 ATA ZONE DOUBLES CHAMP - 56 Entries

ATA#

1939574

9803338

8803938

9206561

1940434
8706786

3206720
1858250

0922487

1621898

1859527

2117373

9405329

1430114
7912430

3216432

Sunday 31 July 2022

NAME

Gavin Kuck

Jason Krause

James Gelinne

Jess Nunnenkamp

Jaydn Jackman
Michael Abbott

Chris Frye
Mason Mead

Jarrett Carlisle

Jade Chapman

Michelle Schulte

Clay Maloley

Randy Bartling

Nels Johnson
Brad Lech

Brian Pritchard

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SJ

SRVT

LD1
SRVT

SRVT
JR

JR

LD1

LD2

SJ

SRVT

SUBV
SUBV

VT

AA

AAA

AA
AA

97

96

90

93

86
86

87
87

93

93

57

86

94

95
95

85

42-WINNER

41

44-WINNER

43

48-WINNER

46

Page 1 of 1



ST SQ

Champion

NE 2.3
NE 3.3

Runnerup+

NE 3.5
NE 4.3

(19 - 21.5)

NE 2.4

(22 - 24.5)

NE 7.2

JR
NE 6.4

LD1
NE 2.3

LD2
NE 12.3

SJ
NE 3.2

SRVT
NE 1.5

SUBV
NE 11.5

VT
NE 14.3

CENTRAL ZONE/HONOR SHOOT

ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMP - 65 Entries
CATEG CL/YD SCORE

Event 7

ATA#

1778582
2118240

2118239
9503734

1775838

1315449

2073819

1778582

1859527

1939668

3205830

9914837

3216432

Sunday 31 July 2022

NAME

Abby Johnson
Cohen Harre

Justin Harre
Doug Motis

Eldon Thompson

Marissa Christiancy

Colton Kirchmann

Abby Johnson

Michelle Schulte

Makin Girmus

Steven Elliott

Jon Marsh

Brian Pritchard

LD1
SJ

SRVT

LD1

JR

LD1

LD2

SJ

SRVT

SuUBV

VT

19.0
22.5

21.0
25.5

20.0

23.5

21.0

19.0

19.5

20.0

23.5

27.0

26.5

96 24-24-24
96 24-24-25-CHAMP

94 24-RU
94 23

90

93

91

96

83

93 Category Standby

93

91

94

Page 1 of 1



CENTRAL ZONE/HONOR SHOOT
High Over All File - 84 Entries

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion
NE null 1939574  Gavin Kuck SJ AA 386

Sunday 31 July 2022 Page 1 of 1



ST

Champion

NE

AA
NE

A
NE

B
NE

C
NE

D
NE

SQ

null

null

null

null

null

null

CENTRAL ZONE/HONOR SHOOT
High Over All File - 99 Entries

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

ATA#

9803338

9405329

7912430

0922487

2111350

8604410

Sunday 31 July 2022

NAME

Jason Krause

Randy Bartling

Brad Lech

Jarrett Carlisle

Jeremiah Mumm

Mike Morgan

SRVT

SUBV

JR

AAA

AA

A

769

751

748

749

718

680

Page 1 of 1



CENTRAL ZONE/HONOR SHOOT I HAD CASHIERING PROBLEMS AT THE
SHOOT, IF YOU HAVE A QUESTION ABOUT

Event 1 - ATA SINGLES CLASS A PAYOUT, PLEASE CONTACT JOY AT

Friday, July 29, 2022 JTRIM@VCN.COM

LEWIS 60/40 HIGH GUN Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $350.00)

(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 35
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $87.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category
12 1 Pritchard, Brian 3216432 A \%

1 3 Loschen, Steven 1115599 A SBV

13 2 Mead, Jon 9205255 AA

14 1 Krause, Jason 9803338 AAA

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $87.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category
7 1 Loos, Richard 7906882 D SRV

9 4 Motis, Doug 9503734 B

10 4 Chapman, Jade 1621898 A L1

10 5 Dawson, Jolene 1776329 AA L1

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $87.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category

Class 1
Score

100

99

99

99

Class 2
Score

96

96

96

96

Class 3
Score

Winnings

$52.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

Winnings

$21.75

$21.75

$21.75

$21.75

Winnings



Squad

15

15

Post

Name

Skallberg, John

Scheer, Richard

Mumm, Jeremiah

Mumm, Clint

ATA #

3218900

9300182

2111350

2073249

Class

Category

SBV

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $87.50 available for this class

Squad

16

Post

Name

Maloley, Clay

Hladky, Dale

Watts, Robert

ATA #

2117373

3208657

1778472

Class

Category

SJ

SRV

Class 3
Score

94

94

94

94

Class 4
Score

91

91

91

Winnings

$21.75

$21.75

$21.75

$21.75

Winnings

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00



CENTRAL ZONE/HONOR SHOOT
Event 2 - BILL OELTJEN HANDICAP

Friday, July 29, 2022

50'S-3 60/40 TIES DIVIDE Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $90.00)

(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 6 , Rounds: 3, Funds: $30.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA #

9803338

9503734

9300182

2073249

9206561

Name

Krause, Jason

Motis, Doug

Scheer, Richard

Mumm, Clint

Nunnenkamp,
Jess

Ydg Category

27.0

25.5

27.0SBV

25.0J

26.0

1st 50s

46

44

45

45

39

1st 50's
Winnings

$18.00

$6.00

$6.00

2nd 50s

46

46

46

46

44

2nd 50's
Winnings

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$12.00

3rd 50s

47

46

45

45

46

3rd 50's
Winnings

$18.00

$6.00

$6.00



LEWIS 60/40 HIGH GUN Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $360.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 36
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $90.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category CISangr; Winnings
15 5 Girmus, Makin 1939668 B SJ 95 $54.00
14 1 Krause, Jason 9803338 AAA 93 $12.00
15 4 Mumm, Jeremiah 2111350 C 93 $12.00
17 2 Engert, Cory 2120172 A 93 $12.00
Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $90.00 available for this class
Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category Clsacscfri Winnings
6 2 Maloley, Clay 2117373 C SJ 91 $18.00
7 5 Hladky, Dale 3208657 B SRV 91 $18.00
2 2 Bohne, Carl 2703050 B SRV 91 $18.00
9 5 Dawson, Jolene 1776329 AA L1 91 $18.00
12 1 Loschen, Steven 1115599 A SBV 91 $18.00
Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $90.00 available for this class
Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category Cgssrz Winnings

7 4 Hoegemeyer, Jeremy 2111377 C 89 $22.50



Squad

13

13

Post

Name

Carlisle, Tim

Kirchmann, Colton

Mead, Jon

ATA #

8904367

2073819

9205255

Class Category
C

B J

AA

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $90.00 available for this class

Squad

12

14

Post

Name

Teel, Paul

Hudson, Roger

Pritchard, Brian

Nunnenkamp, Jess

ATA #

9911043

8205677

3216432

9206561

Class Category
B V

B SRV

A V

AA

Class 3
Score

89

89

89

Class 4
Score

85

85

85

85

Winnings

$22.50

$22.50

$22.50

Winnings

$22.50

$22.50

$22.50

$22.50



PURSE 4 CLASSES 50/30/20 TIES DIVIDE Report Section (Option funds available for

winners: $30.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 4

Event Winners , Number of entries: 4, $30.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Class/Yardage Category
14 1 Krause, Jason 9803338 27.0
9 3 Mumm, Clint 2073249 25.0 J

14 5 Nunnenkamp, Jess 9206561 26.0

Score

93

90

85

Winnings

$15.00

$9.00

$6.00



CENTRAL ZONE/HONOR SHOOT

Event 3 - ATA DOUBLES CLASS
Friday, July 29, 2022

LEWIS 60/40 HIGH GUN Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $270.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 27
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $67.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category Clsacssr; Winnings

10 1 Krause, Jason 9803338 AAA 97 $40.50

6 3 Mumm, Clint 2073249 B J 96 $27.00
Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $67.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category C?(fjri Winnings

10 4 Motis, Doug 9503734 B 90 $33.75

12 2 Pritchard, Brian 3216432 A V 90 $33.75
Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $67.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category ClSaSc?rg Winnings

1 4 Teel, Paul 9911043 C V 84 $40.50

6 2 Kirchmann, Colton 2073819 D J 83 $13.50

8 2 Hudson, Roger 8205677 C SRV 83 $13.50



Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $67.50 available for this class

Class 4

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category Score

Winnings

2 4 Hoegemeyer, Jeremy 2111377 D 78 $33.75

10 3 Girmas, Nathan 9804148 B 78 $33.75



CENTRAL ZONE/HONOR SHOOT

Event 4 - ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMP
Saturday, July 30, 2022

LEWIS 60/40 HIGH GUN Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $410.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 41
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $102.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category Clsacssr; Winnings

12 1 Pritchard, Brian 3216432 AA V 200 $61.50

8 5 Burke, John 8108181 AA SRV 198 $20.50

9 3 Mumm, Clint 2073249 A J 198 $20.50
Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $102.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category Clsascs)ri Winnings

3 5 Nunnenkamp, Jess 9206561 AA 194 $51.25

14 5 Dawson, Jolene 1776329 AA L1 194 $51.25
Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $102.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category ClSaSc?rg Winnings

1 3 Loschen, Steven 1115599 A SBV 191 $51.25

14 1 Motis, Doug 9503734 B 191 $51.25



Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $102.50 available for this class

Class 4

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category Score

Winnings
2 2 Agena, Andrew 2117521 D 183 $51.25

8 2 Hudson, Roger 8205677 B SRV 183 $51.25



CENTRAL ZONE/HONOR SHOOT

Event 5 - JOHN SKALLBERG HANDICAP
Saturday, July 30, 2022

50'S-3 60/40 TIES DIVIDE Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $90.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 6 , Rounds: 3, Funds: $30.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA # Name Ydg Category 1st 50s V\Af];ﬁ]%z 2nd 50s V\Z/?ndn;gz 3rd 50s V\i;dnf?%:
9803338 Krause, Jason 27.0 47 $18.00 48 $18.00 48 $12.00
8606599 Kalma, Chad 21.0 40 45 $12.00 49 $18.00
2073249 Mumm, Clint 25.0J 45 $6.00 44 45

9503734  Motis, Doug 25.5 45 $6.00 44 43



LEWIS 60/40 HIGH GUN Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $360.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 36
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $90.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category Cléascs)r; Winnings
14 3 Girmus, Makin 1939668 B SJ 99 $54.00
2 1 Krause, Jason 9803338 AAA 95 $36.00
Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $90.00 available for this class
Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category Clsacsgré Winnings
1 1 Skallberg, John 3218900 C 92 $30.00
14 1 Watts, Robert 1778472 D 92 $30.00
14 2 Mumm, Jeremiah 2111350 C 92 $30.00
Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $90.00 available for this class
Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category Clsasgrg Winnings
2 2 Girmas, Nathan 9804148 A 89 $30.00
4 3 Moore, Wayne 1418894 A JG 89 $30.00
10 3 Kalma, Chad 8606599 B 89 $30.00

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $90.00 available for this class



Squad

14

10

Post

Name

Schulte, Michelle

Wall, Scott

Brown, Tom

ATA #

1859527

0916417

1935995

Class

D

A

C

Category

L2

SBV

Class 4
Score

85

84

84

Winnings

$54.00

$18.00

$18.00



PURSE 4 CLASSES 50/30/20 TIES DIVIDE Report Section (Option funds available for

winners: $40.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 5

Event Winners , Number of entries: 5, $40.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Class/Yardage Category Score
2 1 Krause, Jason 9803338 27.0 95
2 3 Allely, Rick 0514128 25.5 94

9 3 Mumm, Clint 2073249 25.0 J 90

Winnings

$20.00

$12.00

$8.00



CENTRAL ZONE/HONOR SHOOT

Event 6 - ATA ZONE DOUBLES CHAMP
Sunday, July 31, 2022

LEWIS 60/40 HIGH GUN Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $320.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 32
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $80.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category Clsacssr; Winnings

10 1 Krause, Jason 9803338 AAA 96 $48.00

6 5 Johnson , Nels 1430114 AA SBV 95 $16.00

16 4 Lech, Brad 7912430 AA SBV 95 $16.00
Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $80.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category Cléa:cs)rg Winnings

8 5 Burke, John 8108181 A SRV 86 $40.00

13 5 Maloley, Clay 2117373 D SJ 86 $40.00
Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $80.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category Clsacssrg Winnings

1 4 Teel, Paul 9911043 C \% 82 $40.00

10 3 Motis, Doug 9503734 B 82 $40.00



Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $80.00 available for this class

Class 4

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category Score

Winnings

8 2 Hudson, Roger 8205677 C SRV 78 $48.00

10 4 Girmas, Nathan 9804148 B 76 $32.00



CENTRAL ZONE/HONOR SHOOT

Event 7 - ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMP
Sunday, July 31, 2022

50'S-3 60/40 TIES DIVIDE Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $165.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Number of entries: 11 , Rounds: 3, Funds: $55.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA # Name Ydg Category 1st 50s V\;If];ﬁ]%z 2nd 50s V\Z/?ndn;gz 3rd 50s V\f’i[]dnﬁ%:
2118240 Harre, Cohen 22.5SJ 48 $33.00 49 $33.00 48 $11.00
1939668 Girmus, Makin 20.0SJ 45 48 $11.00 48 $11.00
9503734 Motis, Doug 25.5 47 $11.00 48 $11.00 47 $22.00
2118239 Harre, Justin 21.0 46 46 48 $11.00

2073249  Mumm, Clint 25.0J 47 $11.00 42 40



LEWIS 60/40 HIGH GUN Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $400.00)
( Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 40
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $100.00 available for this class

Class 1

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category Score Winnings
2 3 Johnson, Abby 1778582 C L1 96 $50.00
3 3 Harre, Cohen 2118240 D SJ 96 $50.00
Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $100.00 available for this class
Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category Clsacsgré Winnings
2 4 Thompson, Eldon 1775838 B SRV 90 $25.00
9 2 Chapman, Jade 1621898 A L1 90 $25.00
14 4 Lech, Brad 7912430 A SBV 90 $25.00
14 5 Wall, Scott 0916417 A SBV 90 $25.00
Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $100.00 available for this class
Squad Post Name ATA # Class Category Clgsgrz Winnings
6 2 Maloley, Clay 2117373 C SJ 86 $50.00
15 3 Spearman, lan 2215100 B SJ 86 $50.00

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $100.00 available for this class



Squad

12

Post

Name

Teel, Paul

Johnson , Nels

Skallberg, John

Christen, Donald

ATA #

9911043

1430114

3218900

9903836

Class

Category

SBV

Class 4
Score

82

82

82

82

Winnings

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00



PURSE 4 CLASSES 50/30/20 TIES DIVIDE Report Section (Option funds available for

winners: $100.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 10

Event Winners , Number of entries: 10, $100.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Class/Yardage Category
3 3 Harre, Cohen 2118240 22.5 SJ
3 5 Harre, Justin 2118239 21.0

3 2 Girmus, Makin 1939668 20.0 SJ

Score

96

94

93

Winnings

$50.00

$30.00

$20.00
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